                                       St. Ignatius, Hickory Faith Formation Syllabus 
Beginning Sunday, September 18, 2023 and ending Sunday, April 28, 2024
Sessions: 9:15-10:15 a.m.
Grades 1-5 using Our Sunday Visitor “Alive in Christ” and Kindergarten using 
“Call to Faith” texts


IMPORTANT NOTICE:  If your child is absent, the parents/guardians are responsible to complete that week’s lesson at home with their child and show the completed work to the teacher at the next class for credit. 


Sunday, September 17, 2023:  
Kindergarten – Grade Five:  Chapter 1 and Meet and Greet

Sunday, September 24, 2023
Kindergarten – Grade Five:  Chapter 2

Sunday, October 1, 2023
Kindergarten - Grade Five: Chapter 3

Sunday, October 8, 2023
Kindergarten – Grade Five:  Chapters 4 and 5

Sunday, October 15, 2023
Kindergarten – Grade Five:  Chapter 6

Sunday, October 22, 2023
Kindergarten- Grade Five: Chapters 7 and 8

Sunday, October 29, 2023 
Kindergarten – Grade Five:  Chapter 9

Sunday, November 5, 2023
Kindergarten – Grade Five:  Chapter 10
Review Examination of Conscience for Grades 3-5 and How to Go to Confession
for Grades 3-5 

Sunday, November 12, 2023
Kindergarten-Grade Five: Chapters 11 
Reconciliation in Parish Center Hall for Grades 3-5




Sunday, November 19, 2023
Kindergarten-Grade Five: Chapters 12

Sunday, November 26, 2023
NO CLASSES: Prepping for Christmas Bazaar
Thanksgiving Holiday

Sunday, December 3, 2023 
First Sunday of Advent
NO CLASSES:  Christmas Bazaar Clean-Up
Complete Chapter 13 at Home

Sunday, December 10, 2023
Kindergarten – Grade Five:  Advent Lesson in front of book
Review of Chapter 13 that was completed at home.

Sunday, December 17, 2023
Kindergarten-Grade Five:  Christmas Lesson (Catechist’s Choice)

Sunday, December 24, 2023
NO CLASSES- Christmas Holiday Merry Christmas!

Sunday, December 31, 2023
NO CLASSES- New Year’s Holiday Happy 2024!


Reminder:  We follow Harford County School Closings in case of inclement weather. For “Sunday” classes please check your email and our website: www.stignatiushickory.org I will make the call before 7 p.m. the night before. If classes are cancelled, complete the assigned Lesson for that day at home according to syllabus and return the completed lesson to your Teacher/Catechist at the next class.


Sunday, January 7, 2024 HAPPY NEW YEAR and Welcome back!
Kindergarten – Grade Five: Chapter 14

Sunday, January 14, 2024
NO FAITH FORMATION CLASSES: Martin Luther King Holiday
Complete Chapter 15 at home




Sunday, January 21, 2023
Kindergarten- Grade Five:  Chapter 16 and review Chapter 15 that was completed at home.

Sunday, January 28, 2024
Kindergarten - Grade Five:  Chapter 17 

FEBRUARY IS FAMILY LIFE MONTH
RCL BENZIGER TEXT
Parents can review ALL Materials in the Faith Formation Office


Sunday, February 4, 2024
Kindergarten- Grade Five:  Family Life Units One and Two

Sunday, February 11, 2024
Kindergarten – Grade Five:  Family Life Units Three and Four

Sunday, February 18, 2024
NO CLASSES:  President’s Day Weekend

Sunday, February 25, 2024
Kindergarten – Grade Five: Family Life Unit Five and REVIEW

Sunday, March 3, 2024
Kindergarten– Grade Five: Chapter 18
Introducing Lent. Lesson is to be found in front of workbook.

Sunday, March 10, 2024
Kindergarten – Grade Five: Chapter 19
Catechists can also do modified Stations of the Cross in the upstairs hallway if interested

Sunday, March 17, 2024
Kindergarten– Grade Five:  Grade Five:  Holy Week and Easter Lessons
Catechists can also do modified Stations of the Cross in the upstairs hallway if interested

Sunday, March 24, 2024
NO CLASSES: Palm Sunday


Sunday, March 31, 2024
NO CLASSES: EASTER SUNDAY

Sunday, April 7, 2024
Kindergarten – Grade Five: Chapter 20

Sunday, April 14, 2024 Last Faith Formation Class
Kindergarten – Grade Five: Chapter 21 AND Review




Don’t forget: Online Registration begins in April 2024

Please Register Early
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